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ṑ ǵ̭
ǶƲѫ Ǯ їǜȓȒǵǶ ǧǘǮǉȑƲ᷂

ӓǵԍᶦǯǱȒ ș їǞǱǋƳ
Ҧ

ȦɋɩȬɶ͑ ǵẉ ӓ
ǶƲ ȋӓ șǶǟȈƲ ɎȢȨɜȷǱǰ ƵǱ

ǒȐ ǠȒǚǯǓǮǔȒƳ
ȦɋɩȬɶὄЋͪ ǵׄʣ

֗ҧ Ǔ ǋ
Ƕ ǵ ǓⅎǖƲ ǋ ֗ҧ Ǔ ♅

ǮǔȒƳ

ὡ ǲ ǞǦȦɋɩȬɶ ǯǮǔȒ
ὡǮ Ҙ͑ ǲ ǓїǦḹֻǮȉƲ Ǔ ₡
ǯǱǪǭȦɋɩȬɶș͑ ǠȒǚǯǓǮǔȒƳ

ПȦɋ ǵ ѫ
Ǔὕ ӓǠȓǷƲ

̭ ̝ǿǵўȑ
ǲȉǱȑ♬ȒƳ
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Ǯ֝ Ȇș Ȉǭǋ
Ȓ ̱ȉẉǋƳ
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ῑ ╛̝ HPȏȑ
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Ʀ КǮǵ ɓɨɶ ѫ ǲׄǘǦ

П ֯ ȦɋɩȬɶ ПȦɋ ҘǮ ǠȒ

Ῥ șדȇ ǵ КǿǵᾚЊ ẎǲׄǘǦ

Ʀ ș ǞǦȦɋɩȬɶɜɋȶɟɱɆǵ ɵɵɵ ǵКὦ

̊ʤƲƼȦɋɜɋƽǯ Ǡ

ПȦɋ Ҙș Ǳǖ̓ǋўȒ ǯǞǭƲ ș ɵ ǞƲ

┴ Ǯǵҧ ǱȦɋɩȬɶѫ ș Ǡ
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JGAHP 6



Ʀ Ὑҧ Ȫȷǵѹ ǲׄǘǭƲ ǵẎ₦ѹ Ǔʥ֯

ʺ ᶮǶƲ2050 ₴ǲƠ80% ǱǰƲẎ₦Ǳѹ Ǔ ὑ

Ʀ ǵѹ ǲǶƲП ֯ ȦɋɩȬɶǵ ș ȈȒⱳ ǓǉȒ

Ʀ ᶮǶƲ2030 ₴ǵПȦɋ ș22 24 ǲ ẎǠȒ

Ʀ ǶƲ2030 ₴ȅǮǲПȦɋ ș30 ↓ǲ ẎǠȒ
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Ʀ ǯǚȔǓПȦɋ Ǔ ẎǠȒǯƲ ǵȏǍǱᵂ Ǔ ǟǭǋȒ
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ǚǵȏǍǱᵂ ǵ ǲǶƲᶮǯ Ҙ̝ ǧǘǮǱǖƲʝὑ ̊ʣ
ǵПȦɋ ǲЏВ ǮǶᾍꜘǓⱳ

FIT ᶭὑ͔ ֝Ѱ↓ ˓♥ǵПȦɋ ẎǲǶƲПȦɋ Ҙș
Ǳǖ ὤ ǮǔȒ˿ ȆǓⱳ

Ƕ ʣǧǓƲɨȿȤɞȢȨɱ LiB Ǳǰǯ ȀǭƲ
Ẏὦ ǵȉǵṶ̌ȱȷɆǮ ǮǔȒǯ ♅

̭ ̝ὕ ǵǦȈǵ ҘǱ ǯ ǏȐȓȒǦȈƲ► ǮǶ
ǵ ǲ֝ȑ ȚǮǋȒ
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FREA

PV
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ü Ḳ ṇ
ḱ

ü Ḳ 14 ḭ 20,000 m 2ḭ
ṡ ṇ ṇ ḱ Ṣṕ ḱ Ṗ

ü Ḳ

ü PV ḲFREA PVṕ 250 kWṖ ṇ
ṕ2016 1 Ṗ ︡

ü LiB Ḳ ú0.25ẑ
ẑ צּ ἲ
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PV FREA HP

20,000 11 15



PV LiB

LiB

FC

PV
W

ṕ Ṗ
ẑ

= 60Ṿ
ẑPV-

PV
פּ 1428 kW

ṕFREA PV ṇ
Ỉ Ṗ

LiB
Ṭ ú0.25
= 347 kW

ẑ 2016 1
1
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50%צּ נּ ṕFCṖ צּ שּ ḭ90Ṿצּ
FC LiB Ḯ LiB וֹ ךּ Ḵ Ḯלּ 17



ẑ NEDO

LiB

2018 2030 2030/2018

20 kWh 20 kWh 1.00

23.1 kWh 7.0 kWh 0.30

200,000

10

10,000

10
0.05

418,000

20

165,000

20
0.39

2,000,000

10

300,000

10
0.15

26.1 m
3

10.3 m
3 0.39
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2018
0.0

100

β

LiB

LiB

0.25

19



LiB

2018

20



2030

40 % 70 %

LiB LiB 21



ü Ḳ

ü Ḳ 4,000
13 ṕ Ṗ

ü Ḳ Ễ ἲ

ἲ ẑ

ẑṡ ṇ Ṣ ṇ
ṕH30.11 ḭ 44 ḭ2,369 ṇ צּ Ṗ

ü PV ḲFREA PVṕ 250 kWṖ ṇ ṕ2016 1 Ṗ
ḱ ︡

ü LiB Ḳ ú ẑ

ẑ פֿ ḭ
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ṕMWhṖ

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5 E

6 F

7 G 1,500

8 H 9,000

9 I

10 J

11 K

12 L

13 1,600 Ṩ

6

4

ṕ 300Ṍ3,200m2 Ṗ

200Ṍ

  2,000

200Ṍ

  2,400
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2030 50 % 24


